Abrechnungsjahr 2023
Stichtags Abrechnung zum 31.12.

Abrechnung

von

Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

Januar

11,531

Februar
11,525
11,519

Marz

11,508
11,494
11,466

April

11,513
11,505
11,496
11,533

Mai

11,517
11,512
11,508

11,54
11,553

Juni

11,519
11,515
11,513
11,544
11,557
11,564

Juli

11,521
11,517
11,516
11,547

11,56
11,569
11,578

bis

August
11,521
11,518
11,518
11,547
11,559
11,565
11,565
11,551

September
11,522
11,519
11,519
11,547
11,558
11,561

11,56
11,549
11,547

= STADTWERKE
Bad Windsheim

Oktober November Dezember
11,525 11,524 11,519
11,524 11,522 11,517
11,526 11,523 11,517
11,551 11,542 11,529
11,561 11,545 11,528
11,565 11,543 11,524
11,565 11,54 11,52
11,562 11,536 11,517
11,565 11,535 11,516
11,569 11,534 11,514
11,514 11,5

11,488



